Capital Area United Way Federated Agencies

0143 Adult Handicap Program
1018 Advent House Ministries, Inc.
2337 Allen Neighborhood Center
4481 Anishinaabegamig Cultural Center
1042 ASPPIRE of Mid-Michigan
1298 Asthma & Allergy Foundation of America — Michigan Chapter (AAFA-MI)
0103 Big Brothers Big Sisters — Michigan Capital Region
1902 Capital Area Humane Society
1303 Capital Area Literacy Coalition
0106 Capital Area United Way
2318 Care Free Medical, Inc.
0179 Caring Abount Kids, Inc.
4804 CASA for Kids, Inc. Barry and Eaton Counties
5040 CASA — The Voice for Clinton County’s Children
0113 Child and Family Charities
0220 Child and Family Services of Michigan, Inc.
9145 Communities in Schools in Michigan, Inc.
0111 Cristo Rey Community Center
5810 Crosswalk Teen Center
0130 Disability Network Capital Area (formerly Capital Area Center for
Independent Living - CACIL)
1547 Eaton Community Palliative Care, Inc.
1509 Ele’s Place
1354 End Violent Encounters, Inc. (EVE)
0112 Expectant Parents Organization (EPO)
1506 Haven House
2437 Highfields, Inc.
0127 Hospice of Lansing, Inc.
1901 Impression 5 Science Center
1005 Information Technology Empowerment Center (ITEC)
2500 Lansing Old Newsboys’ Association
2210 Lansing Reading is Fundamental (RIF)
0144 Lansing Symphony Association
Mid-Michigan Recovery Services (formerly National Council on
0118 .
Alcoholism)
0937 Mobile Meals, Inc.
2630 MSU Safe Place
1958 National Alliance on Mental lliness — Lansing (NAMI)
2089 Northwest Lansing Healthy Communities Initiative
3155 Reach Studio Art Center
6005 Refugee Development Center

3660 Ronald McDonald House of Mid-Michigan



1540
2645
3105
2400
5380
1036
2517

1247

2786
1432
4104
1100
2409
0285
3280

0104
1505
0117
0190
4112
5257
2494
4721
2937
3108

0126
2908
4010
5740
2000
0107
0295
1015
0803

SafeCenter

Shared Pregnancy Women’s Center
SIREN Eaton Shelter, Inc.

Sparrow Health System

Spartan Child Development Center
St. Vincent Catholic Charities
United Cerebral Palsy of Michigan
Woldumar Nature Center
Women'’s Center of Greater Lansing

EarthShare Michigan Federated Agencies

Earthshare Chapters (DBA Earthshare Michigan)
Michigan Audubon Society

Michigan Energy Options, FKA Urban Options
Michigan Environmental Council

Michigan United Conservation Clubs

Michigan Nature Association

The Nature Conservancy

Community Health Charities Federated Agencies

Alzheimer’s Disease & Related Disorders Association, Inc. (DBA

Alzheimer’s Association, Michigan Great Lakes Chapter)

Amyotrophic Lateral Sclerosis of Michigan, Inc. (DBA ALS of

Michigan, Inc.)

American Diabetes Association

American Lung Association of the Midland States, Inc.
Community Health Charities

Michigan Parkinson Foundation

National Kidney Foundation of Michigan

Susan G. Komen of Michigan

Independent Agencies

Boy Scouts of America, Chief Okemos District
East Lansing Educational Foundation

Girl Scouts Heart of Michigan

Helping Hands Respite Care

JDRF International

Lettuce Live Well

Montessori Children’s House of Lansing

Origami Brain/Injury Rehabilitation Center

St. Johns Schools Foundation for Excellence, Inc.
Williamston Schools Foundation






