Capital Area United Way Federated Agencies

0143	Adult Handicap Program
1018	Advent House Ministries, Inc.
2337	Allen Neighborhood Center
4481	Anishinaabegamig Cultural Center
1042	ASPPIRE of Mid-Michigan
1298	Asthma & Allergy Foundation of America – Michigan Chapter (AAFA-MI)
0103	Big Brothers Big Sisters – Michigan Capital Region
1902	Capital Area Humane Society
1303	Capital Area Literacy Coalition
0106	Capital Area United Way
2318	Care Free Medical, Inc.
0179	Caring Abount Kids, Inc.
4804	CASA for Kids, Inc. Barry and Eaton Counties
5040	CASA – The Voice for Clinton County's Children
0113	Child and Family Charities
0220	Child and Family Services of Michigan, Inc.
9145	Communities in Schools in Michigan, Inc.
0111	Cristo Rey Community Center
5810	Crosswalk Teen Center
0130	Disability Network Capital Area (formerly Capital Area Center for Independent Living - CACIL)
1547	Eaton Community Palliative Care, Inc.
1509	Ele's Place
1354	End Violent Encounters, Inc. (EVE)
0112	Expectant Parents Organization (EPO)
1506	Haven House
2437	Highfields, Inc.
0127	Hospice of Lansing, Inc.
1901	Impression 5 Science Center
1005	Information Technology Empowerment Center (ITEC)
2500	Lansing Old Newsboys' Association
2210	Lansing Reading is Fundamental (RIF)
0144	Lansing Symphony Association
0118	Mid-Michigan Recovery Services (formerly National Council on Alcoholism)
0937	Mobile Meals, Inc.
2630	MSU Safe Place
1958	National Alliance on Mental Illness – Lansing (NAMI)
2089	Northwest Lansing Healthy Communities Initiative
3155	Reach Studio Art Center
6005	Refugee Development Center
3660	Ronald McDonald House of Mid-Michigan

	0126	SafeCenter
	2908	Shared Pregnancy Women's Center
	4010	SIREN Eaton Shelter, Inc.
	5740	Sparrow Health System
	2000	Spartan Child Development Center
	0107	St. Vincent Catholic Charities
	0295	United Cerebral Palsy of Michigan
	1015	Woldumar Nature Center
	0803	Women's Center of Greater Lansing
		EarthShare Michigan Federated Agencies
1540		Earthshare Chapters (DBA Earthshare Michigan)
2645		Michigan Audubon Society
3105		Michigan Energy Options, FKA Urban Options
2400		Michigan Environmental Council
5380		Michigan United Conservation Clubs
1036		Michigan Nature Association
2517		The Nature Conservancy
		Community Health Charities Federated Agencies
		Alzheimer's Disease & Related Disorders Association, Inc. (DBA
1247		Alzheimer's Association, Michigan Great Lakes Chapter)
		Amyotrophic Lateral Sclerosis of Michigan, Inc. (DBA ALS of
2786		Michigan, Inc.)
1432		American Diabetes Association
4104		American Lung Association of the Midland States, Inc.
1100		Community Health Charities
2409		Michigan Parkinson Foundation
0285		National Kidney Foundation of Michigan
3280		Susan G. Komen of Michigan
		Independent Agencies
0104		Boy Scouts of America, Chief Okemos District
1505		East Lansing Educational Foundation
0117		Girl Scouts Heart of Michigan
0190		Helping Hands Respite Care
4112		JDRF International
5257		Lettuce Live Well
2494		Montessori Children's House of Lansing
4721		Origami Brain/Injury Rehabilitation Center
2937		St. Johns Schools Foundation for Excellence, Inc.
3108		Williamston Schools Foundation